
BWS UNIFORM SHOP 

SUMMER HOLIDAY OPENING TIMES 

 
 

Saturday 1st August 2.30-5.00pm 

Thursday 6th August 9.30-12.00 noon 

Monday 10th August 3.00-5.30pm 

Tuesday 18th August 1.00-3.30pm 

*Wednesday 26th August 2.00-5.00pm 6th FORM ONLY 

Friday 28th August 10.00-12.30pm 

*Tuesday 1st September 9.00-3.00pm 6th FORM ONLY 

Wednesday 2nd September 3.00-5.30pm 

Thursday 3rd September (term time) 12.00-1.00pm 

Friday 4th September (term time) 12.00-1.00pm 

 

 

 Please note that the shop opening times are for existing pupils only. Please 

check your current sizes at home before you visit the shop. 

New pupils are strictly by appointment with the exception of *6th form (see 

above times) 

 

 

We look forward to welcoming you! 


